Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—August 2015 www.eaton.com V5-T1-35
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Frame D reversing link kit (XTCEXRLD), additional DIN rail adapter plate (XTPAXTPCPD) and DIN adapter connection element (XTPAXCNE).
Factory Assembled Manual Motor Protector + Contactor
Assembled Manual
Motor Controller 1
FLA Adjustment
Range/Overload
Release—Ir (Amps)
Component Catalog Numbers
Manual Motor
Protector
Combination
Connection Kit Contactor 1
Manual Motor Protector
Auxiliary Contact
XTSC Frame B MMP + Frame B Contactor
XTSCP16BB_ 0.1–0.16 XTPRP16BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSCP25BB_ 0.16–0.25 XTPRP25BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSCP40BB_ 0.25–0.4 XTPRP40BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSCP63BB_ 0.4–0.63 XTPRP63BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC001BB_ 0.63–1 XTPR001BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC1P6BB_ 1–1.6 XTPR1P6BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC2P5BB_ 1.6–2.5 XTPR2P5BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC004BB_ 2.5–4 XTPR004BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC6P3BB_ 4–6.3 XTPR6P3BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE007B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC010BB_ 6.3–10 XTPR010BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE009B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC012BB_ 8–12 XTPR012BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE012B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC016BB_ 10–16 XTPR016BC1 XTPAXTPCB XTCE015B10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC Frame B MMP + Frame C Contactor
XTSC016BC_ 10–16 XTPR016BC1 XTPAXTPCC XTCE018C10_ XTPAXFA1
XTSC020BC_ 16–20 XTPR020BC1 XTPAXTPCC XTCE025C10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC025BC_ 20–25 XTPR025BC1 XTPAXTPCC XTCE025C10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC032BC_ 25–32 XTPR032BC1 XTPAXTPCC XTCE032C10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC Frame D MMP + Frame C Contactor
XTSC016DC_ 10–16 XTPR016DC1 2 XTCE018C10_ XTPAXFA1
XTSC025DC_ 16–25 XTPR025DC1 2 XTCE025C10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC032DC_ 25–32 XTPR032DC1 2 XTCE032C10_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC Frame D MMP + Frame D Contactor
XTSC040DD_ 32–40 XTPR040DC1 XTPAXTPCD 3 XTCE040D00_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC050DD_ 40–50 XTPR050DC1 XTPAXTPCD 3 XTCE050D00_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC058DD_ 50–58 XTPR058DC1 XTPAXTPCD 3 XTCE065D00_ XTPAXFA11
XTSC063DD_ 55–65 XTPR063DC1 XTPAXTPCD 3 XTCE065D00_ XTPAXFA11
Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—August 2015 www.eaton.com V5-T1-207
1
1

1.50 3.60 50 (150) 1 XTPR004BC1 XTCE007B10_ XTSC004BB_
2.20 5.00 50 (150) 1 XTPR6P3BC1 XTCE007B10_ XTSC6P3BB_
3.00 6.60 50 (150) 1 XTPR010BC1 XTCE018C10_ XTSC010BC_
4.00 8.50 50 (150) 1 XTPR010BC1 XTCE018C10_ XTSC010BC_
5.50 11.3 50 XTPR012BC1 XTCE018C10_ XTSC012BC_
7.50 16.0 50 XTPR016BC1 XTCE018C10_ XTSC016BC_
11.0 21.7 50 XTPR025BC1 XTCE025C10_ XTSC025BC_
15.0 29.3 50 XTPR032BC1 XTCE032C10_ XTSC032BC_
5.50 11.3 50 XTPR016DC1 XTCE018C10_ XTSC016DC_
7.50 16.0 50 XTPR016DC1 XTCE018C10_ XTSC016DC_
11.0 21.7 50 XTPR025DC1 XTCE025C10_ XTSC025DC_
15.0 29.3 50 XTPR032DC1 XTCE032C10_ XTSC032DC_
18.5 36.0 50 XTPR040DC1 XTCE040D00_ XTSC040DD_
22.0 41.0 50 XTPR050DC1 XTCE050D00_ XTSC050DD_
30.0 55.0 50 XTPR058DC1 XTCE065D00_ XTSC058DD_
34.0 63.0 50 XTPR063DC1 XTCE065D00_ XTSC063DD_
Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—August 2015 www.eaton.com V5-T1-233
1
1
1

Contactor
Catalog Number 1
Overload Relay
Catalog Number
Assembled Starter
Catalog Number 1
0.12 0.41 100 2 XTCE007B10_ XTOBP60BC1 XTAE007B10_P60
0.18 0.60 100 2 XTCE007B10_ XTOB001BC1 XTAE007B10_001
0.25 0.80 100 4 XTCE007B10_ XTOB001BC1 XTAE007B10_001
0.37 1.10 100 4 XTCE007B10_ XTOB1P6BC1 XTAE007B10_1P6
0.55 1.50 100 4 XTCE007B10_ XTOB1P6BC1 XTAE007B10_1P6
0.75 1.90 100 6 XTCE007B10_ XTOB2P4BC1 XTAE007B10_2P4
1.10 2.60 100 6 XTCE007B10_ XTOB004BC1 XTAE007B10_004
1.50 3.60 100 6 XTCE007B10_ XTOB004BC1 XTAE007B10_004
2.20 5.00 100 10 XTCE007B10_ XTOB006BC1 XTAE007B10_006
3.00 6.60 100 16 XTCE007B10_ XTOB010BC1 XTAE007B10_010
4.00 8.50 100 20 XTCE009B10_ XTOB010BC1 XTAE009B10_010
5.50 11.3 100 25 XTCE018C10_ XTOB016CC1 XTAE018C10_016
7.50 16.0 100 32 XTCE018C10_ XTOB016CC1 XTAE018C10_016
11.0 21.7 100 40 XTCE025C10_ XTOB024CC1 XTAE032C10_024
15.0 29.3 100 63 XTCE032C10_ XTOB032CC1 XTAE032C10_032
18.5 36.0 100 63 XTCE040D00_ XTOB040DC1 XTAE040D00_040
22.0 41.0 100 80 XTCE050D00_ XTOB057DC1 XTAE065D00_057
30.0 55.0 100 100 XTCE065D00_ XTOB057DC1 XTAE065D00_057
37.0 68.0 100 125 XTCE080F00_ XTOB070GC1 XTAE080F00_070
45.0 81.0 100 160 XTCE095F00_ XTOB100GC1 XTAE095F00_100
55.0 99.0 100 200 XTCE115G00_ XTOB100GC1 XTAE115G00_100
75.0 134.0 100 200 XTCE150G00_ XTOB150GC1 XTAE150G00_150
90.0 161.0 100 250 XTCE185L22_ XTOB220LC1 XTAE185L22_220
110.0 196.0 100 315 XTCE225L22_ XTOB220LC1 XTAE225L22_220
132.0 231.0 100 400 XTCE250L22_ XTOB250LC1 XTAE250L22_250
160.0 279.0 100 400 XTCE300M22_ XTOT290C35 XTAE300M22_290
200.0 349.0 100 500 XTCE400M22_ XTOT400C35 XTAE400M22_400
250.0 437.0 100 630 XTCE500M22_ XTOT540C35 XTAE500M22_540
Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—August 2015 www.eaton.com V5-T1-235
1
1
1

Catalog Number 1
0.12 0.33 100 2 XTCE007B10_ XTOBP40BC1 XTAE007B10_P40
0.18 0.48 100 2 XTCE007B10_ XTOBP60BC1 XTAE007B10_P60
0.25 0.70 100 2 XTCE007B10_ XTOB001BC1 XTAE007B10_001
0.37 0.90 100 2 XTCE007B10_ XTOB001BC1 XTAE007B10_001
0.55 1.20 100 4 XTCE007B10_ XTOB1P6BC1 XTAE007B10_1P6
0.75 1.50 100 4 XTCE007B10_ XTOB1P6BC1 XTAE007B10_1P6
1.10 2.10 100 6 XTCE007B10_ XTOB2P4BC1 XTAE007B10_2P4
1.50 2.90 100 6 XTCE007B10_ XTOB004BC1 XTAE007B10_004
2.20 4.00 100 10 XTCE007B10_ XTOB006BC1 XTAE007B10_006
3.00 5.30 100 16 XTCE009B10_ XTOB006BC1 XTAE009B10_006
4.00 6.80 100 16 XTCE009B10_ XTOB010BC1 XTAE009B10_010
5.50 9.00 100 20 XTCE012B10_ XTOB010BC1 XTAE012B10_010
7.50 12.1 100 25 XTCE018C10_ XTOB016CC1 XTAE018C10_016
11.0 17.4 100 32 XTCE025C10_ XTOB024CC1 XTAE025C10_024
15.0 23.4 100 50 XTCE040D00_ XTOB024DC1 XTAE040D00_024
18.5 28.9 100 50 XTCE040D00_ XTOB040DC1 XTAE040D00_040
22.0 33.0 100 63 XTCE050D00_ XTOB040DC1 XTAE050D00_040
30.0 44.0 100 80 XTCE065D00_ XTOB057DC1 XTAE065D00_057
37.0 54.0 100 100 XTCE080F00_ XTOB070GC1 XTAE080F00_070
45.0 65.0 100 125 XTCE095F00_ XTOB070GC1 XTAE095F00_070
55.0 79.0 100 160 XTCE115G00_ XTOB100GC1 XTAE115G00_100
75.0 107.0 100 200 XTCE185L22_ XTOB125LC1 XTAE185L22_125
90.0 129.0 100 200 XTCE185L22_ XTOB125LC1 XTAE185L22_125
110.0 157.0 100 250 XTCE185L22_ XTOB160LC1 XTAE185L22_160
132.0 184.0 100 250 XTCE185L22_ XTOB220LC1 XTAE185L22_220
160.0 224.0 100 315 XTCE225L22_ XTOB250LC1 XTAE225L22_250